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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Waterside Way

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 19 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Arched Mirror. B

Sofa/ Hall Table. B

Egyptian Painted Papyrus Prints A
Cornélius Kreighoff Print A
Origina Oil on Board By Peter Wengel. A
2 Cornelius Kreighoff Prints A
Raobert Bateman Print = A

Robert Bateman Print. A

Art Print - Sleigh Ride. A

Brass Rubbing. A

Lithograph by Williams. A

Robert Bateman Print. A

Original Heidersdorf Watercolour A
Original Heidersdorf Watercolour A
Robert Bateman Print. A

Robert Bateman Print. A

Unsigned Print. A

Raobert Bateman Print. A

Paul CalePrint. A

Curtain Rods. A

Brass Rubbing. A

Pastel Drawing. A

TableLamps B

Table Lamps. B

Greek Style TableLamps B

Lamps

Dining Table With Chairs C
TableLinens. B

Solid Oak Buffet. C

Glass Baking Ware And Serving Dishes. B
Coalport China And Kitchen Ware. B
Bake Ware And Serve Ware B
Serving Plates And More. B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 25 7:30pm ET

Lot
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Palliser Coffee Table With Matching End
Tables. C

Love Seat

Love Seat With Matching Ottoman. C
ChairsAnd Plants C
Dresser. C

Ladies Collection. B
Books. B

Books. B

Books. B

Books A

Origina Watercolour. A
Historic Global Map. A
Art Print. A

4 Art Prints. A

Original Watercolour A
2 Art Prints. A

Ink Line Drawing A
Origina Watercolour. A
Origina Watercolour. A
Plax Art A

Print Art By Cornelius Krieghoff. A
Print By Mrs.B. A
Origina Acrylic On Board. A
Raobert Bateman Print. A
Robert Bateman Print. A
Robert Bateman Print. A
Keirstead Original. A
Raobert Bateman Print. A
Print Art. A

Qil On Board. A

Robert Bateman Print. A
Winter Carnivale Poster. A



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0092
0093
0094
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Doors Of Kingston Poster. A
Original B. Jorgensen Painting. A
Mountain Scene A

Raobert Bateman Print. A
Decorative Collectable C

Table And Mirrors. B

Baskets And Picture Frames. B
Small Dog Crate. B

ThisAnd That. B

Bottles. B

International Art. A

Bushnell Spacemaster Scope. B
Collectibles. B

Original Acrylic On Board. A
Original Wortmann. A

Kierstead Original. A

Print Of Mediterranean A

4 Art Pieces. A

Small AreaRugs. B

Samsung Office Set Of Phones. B
Cole File Cabinets. C

Cole File Cabinets. C

Large Premier Lateral File Cabinet. C
Adjustable Book Shelves. C
Large Mix Of Office Supplies. C
AreaRug And Runners. C

Rugs And Office Chairs. B
Pickled Finish Media/ TV Storage C
PrimaTV. C

Night Table With Storage. C

Desk And Chair. C

Cushions And Curtains. B
ChairsAnd Stools. C

Pickled FinishDesk. C
Ottoman With Mirror. C

Double Sized Bed Linen. C
Decorative Fountain And Mirrored Column. C
Frigidaire Dehumidifier C

Twin Sized Bedding. C

Luggage. B

Cleaning Supplies. B

Christmas Florals. B

Party Supplies. B
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0124
0125
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
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Title

Candle Holders And Candles. B
Plant Pots. B

Vases B

CandlesAndVases. B
Candles And Lanterns. B

Large Baskets And Holders. B
Decor Flowers. B
Christmas Decor. B
Papyrus Prints. A
Raobert Bateman Print
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Robert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Robert Bateman Print.
Robert Bateman Print.
Robert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Robert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Raobert Bateman Print.
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print. A
Corndlius Krieghoff Art Print. A
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print.
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print.
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print.
Corndlius Krieghoff Art Print.
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print.
Cornelius Krieghoff Art Print. A
Paul Calle Art Print. A
Seerey-Lester Art Print. A

Paul Calle Art Print. A

Paul Calle Art Print A

Paul Calle Art Print. A
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Lot Title

0157 Paul Cdle Art Print. A
0158 AreaRug. C
0159 Cuisinart BBQ. C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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